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
Tota| V°|ume ________________________________________________ $69379 99 ________ $6640 989 ________ $6 436 50 0 .......... $ 770000 _________________________________________

e R PR Copyright 2025 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
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Living Lot List/ Price
L . Prop Bed Area Size Year List Lease per
New LlStlngS' 10 Type /Ba (sqft) (sq ft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
1 ‘ ACtive *New, Active: 3/31/2025 MLS ID: 842631
| 268 Grand Blvd Single Family 4/2 1,574 sq 7,500 1956 3/31/2025 $687,500 $437
ft

Fully Renovated | Corner Lot | Central A/C | Move-In Ready Welcome to 268 Grand Blvd—an exceptional, fully upgraded
residence sitting proudly on a spacious corner property in the heart of Deer Park. This beautifully reimagined home blends
thoughtful renovations with comfort, functionality, and style. Step into high ceilings and sun-drenched rooms that highlight the
attention to detail throughout. From the all-new windows, siding, garage door, and side doors with built-in blinds, to the newly
renovated kitchen and laundry room, every inch of this home has been refreshed with quality in mind. Enjoy modern living with:
HVAC system + Central Air Conditioning with a Nest smart thermostat for efficient comfort Relatively new roof (2017) with attic
insulation Upgraded electrical throughout Recently renewed septic system, including full aeration and pumping New Trex deck,
and pvc railing with solar powered light caps, perfect for relaxing or entertaining outdoors Situated on a generous 7,500 sqft
corner lot, this home offers ample outdoor space and privacy for various activities. Whether you're looking for turnkey
convenience or a home that’s already been future-proofed with premium upgrades, this one checks all the boxes. Don't miss the
opportunity to own this move-in-ready gem. Schedule your private viewing today! All information provided is deemed reliable but
is not guaranteed and should be independently verified. Square footage, lot size, and renovations are approximate. Buyer
responsible for due diligence, including verifying permitted use and zoning. Property subject to prior sale, withdrawal, or changes
without notice.

Listing Courtesy of Exit Realty Enjoy

@ RPR

Copyright 2025 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
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Living Lot List/ Price
s . Prop Bed Area Size Year List Lease per
New LlStlngS' 10 (COIlt.) Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
2 @ Active -New, Active: 3/19/2025 MLS ID: 837524
- 349 W 17th St Single Family 3/2 1,048 sq 7,500 1960 3/19/2025 $689,000 $657
ft

Welcome to this well kept raised ranch in Deer Park! This well-maintained home is on a 8 house quiet cul-de-sac and features
beautiful hardwood floors throughout the main level, with additional wood flooring in great condition under the carpets in the
bedrooms, offering plenty of potential for customization. The spacious lower level boasts a large family room, perfect for relaxing
or entertaining, along with an additional room that would make an ideal home office. Enjoy the convenience of a separate
entrance leading to the expansive backyard, where you'll find an in-ground pool—perfect for cooling off on warm summer days.
The property sits on a generous 75x100 lot, providing ample space for outdoor enjoyment. This home also features other updates
including a newer roof (7-10 years old), a forced air heating system that is only two years old, and central air, also just two years
old, as well as a home security system. Don't miss the opportunity to make this fantastic home yours!

Listing Courtesy of Exit Family Realty

3 @ Active -New, Active: 3/4/2025 MLS ID: 831081

300 W 21st St Single Family 3/2 1,348 sq 7,500 1958 3/4/2025 $569,000 $422
ft

Nestled in the desirable Deer Park neighborhood, this spacious 3-bedroom, 1.5-bath home sits on an expansive 7,500 sq ft lot,
offering ample space for outdoor living and entertaining. While the interior offers the opportunity for personalization and cosmetic
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